ELECTRICITY

XCEL ENERGY
CITY OF GROOM
CITY OF SKELLYTOWN (LIB)

GAS

WEST TX GAS

ATMOS

CITY OF GROOM

CITY OF SKELLYTOWN (LIB)
TKO

WATER

CITY OF GROOM
CITY OF PANHANDLE
CITY OF FRITCH
CITY OF WHITE DEER

CARSON COUNTY

RECORDING AND REPORTING OF UTILITY SERVICE

# OF PREMISES

Aug-25

USAGE

AGGREGATE COSTS

14

S A a0

~auN

78,091.00 kWh
2,437.00 kWh
1,465.00 kWh

1.20 MCF
665.00 CCF
1.05 MCF
0.00 MCF
0.00 MCF

2.00 GAL
2,869.00 GAL
0.00 GAL
2,000.00 GAL

$9,846.71
$250.96
$238.52

$103.55
$959.61
$32.09
$129.11
$10.00

$159.68
$989.23
$45.00
$42.00



