## CARSON COUNTY RECORDING AND REPORTING OF UTILITY SERVICE

## Aug-25

	# OF PREMISES	USAGE	AGGREGATE COSTS
ELECTRICITY			
XCEL ENERGY CITY OF GROOM	14 1	<b>78,091.00</b> kWh <b>2,437.00</b> kWh	\$9,846.71 \$250.96
CITY OF SKELLYTOWN (LIB)		<b>1,465.00</b> kWh	\$238.52
GAS			
WEST TX GAS	2	<b>1.20</b> MCF	\$103.55
ATMOS	6	665.00 CCF	\$959.61
CITY OF GROOM	1	1.05 MCF	\$32.09
CITY OF SKELLYTOWN (LIB)	1	0.00 MCF	\$129.11
TKO	1	0.00 MCF	\$10.00
WATER			
CITY OF GROOM	2	<b>2.00</b> GAL	<b>\$159.68</b>
CITY OF PANHANDLE	7	<b>2,869.00</b> GAL	\$989.23
CITY OF FRITCH	1	<b>0.00</b> GAL	\$45.00
CITY OF WHITE DEER	1	<b>2,000.00</b> GAL	\$42.00